
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NS 

NS 

P o s . i n  K l s .   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

NF 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr.  

31 

192 

44 

717 

888 

936 

21 

2 

277 

10 

57 

18 

54 

11 

136 

22 

13 

Name  

Alessandro Frua 

Toni Montag 

Andreas Hölzl 

David Röß 

Fynn Russ 

Henri Wegmann 

Lukas Blanckertz 

Alexandro Buberl 

Niklas Saalbaum 

Maximilian Weeger 

Nevio Biethmann 

Frederik Metz 

Moritz Schwab 

Max Aubaret 

Luis Boni 

Lukas Lämmlein 

Rene Bottek 

Klasse  
Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Hometown  

Starnberg 

Priesendorf 

Rietz 

Marktredwitz 

Altdorf 

Neusorg 

Herrieden 

Ingolstadt 

Absberg 

Burgoberbach 

Uehlfeld 

Nürtingen 

Lauf 

Langenzenn 

Heiligenstadt 

Gelchsheim 

Model/Engine  

KTM SX65 

KTM SX65 

Husqvarna TC65 

KTM SX65 

KTM SX65 

KTM SX65 

KTM SX65 

KTM SX65 

KTM SX65 

KTM SX65 

KTM SX65 

KTM SX65 

KTM 

KTM SX65 

KTM SX65 

KTM SX65 

KTM 

Club  

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing 

AC Kronach 

AMC Bad Windsheim 

Runden  

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

2 

Gesamtzeit  

11:56.259 

12:08.352 

12:41.539 

12:48.310 

12:07.337 

12:19.970 

12:25.365 

12:47.381 

12:50.184 

12:13.871 

12:17.149 

12:18.369 

12:20.463 

12:55.328 

3:50.723 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff.  

12.093 

45.280 

52.051 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

NF 

NS 

NS 

Punkte  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

0 

0 
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Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming 

ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup, V1 AC Kronach 
Schüler B (8-12J.) 

Wertungslauf 1 

Rennen (10:00 und 1 Runden) started at 13:33:29 

MX-Strecke Kronach 1,480 km 

29.04.2017 13:35 


